BL6-FM4-SAP
CEILING
  LIG
HTING
6"  LED Pendant Light Commercial  Lighting
Project:
Location:
Qty:

HTING
BAFFLFLE COLORS
ORDERING GUIDE
EX.: BL4-FM4-SAP
(BL4-FM4-SAP-120-10-W-TD...)
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE WATTAGE BEAMS DIMMABLE CRI FINISH LUMINOUS FLUX
BL4-FM4-SAP 120 120V AC 50/60 Hz 10 10W/lamp W Flood (100°) TD Triac dimming 90 CRI 90+ WH White L1 1000lm
U 120V-277V AC  50/60 Hz 0-10V 0-10V dimming BK Black
PoE 24V（PoE Scheme） SN Satin Nickel
COLOR TEMPERATURES  FRAME COLOR BAFFLFLE COLOR CANOPY SUSPENDED
27 2700K BK Black BK Black SL Shallow C Cord
30 3000K WH White G Gold PC Power Canopy FS Fixed Stem
35 3500K GR Gray S Specular DR Decorative SS  Swivel Stem
40 4000K SS Semi-Specular
50 5000K WH White
60 6000K
3CCT 3000K-4000K-5000K
5CCT 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
TW Tunable White 2700K-6500K
WD Warm  Dim 1800K-3000K
Surface Mount Pendant Mount
*Other special requirements  please confirm with our sales.
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology  Co., Ltd.  TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications  subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: Jan. 2023
 White          Black
Metallic Silver
Black                 Gold                   Specular
Semi-Specular  White
5/3 SETTING
OPTIONS
3000K